

## Kit termic

I.D.: 42179803

---

Data publicarii	04.03.19	Coduri CPV	44410000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 416,92 RON - 416,92 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PPR TEAVA FIBRA 40 ML 24 8,24 197,76 37,57 2 PPR COT 40-90 Buc 20 1,60 32,00 6,08 3 PPR MUFA 40 Buc 6 1,05 6,30 1,20 4 ZN OLANDEZ 11/4 FE BM Buc 2 15,55 31,10 5,91 5 ZN OLANDEZ 11/4 FI Buc 2 12,27 24,54 4,66 6 PPR RACORD 40X11/4 FE Buc 2 19,33 38,66 7,35 7 PPR RACORD 40X11/4 FI Buc 4 17,23 68,92 13,09 8 IZOLATIE SANFLEX 42 Buc 6 2,94 17,64 3,35 T O T A L G E N E R A L 416,92 79,21

---